
 

2021 LHSAA DISTRICT GOLF SITES 

 DISTRICT I DISTRICT II DISTRICT III DISTRICT IV 

DIV I 

QUERBES PARK 
Director: Meredith Duncan 

C.E. Byrd  
(318) 426-5972 

mduncan@caddoschools.org 
Date: April 20, 2021 

Report Time: 11:00 AM 
Tee Time: 12:30 PM 

Green Fee: $25 

FRASCH GOLF COURSE 
Director: Craig Trosclair 

Sulphur 
(337) 802-4897 

craig@gulfcoastrubber.com & 
david.trahan@cpsb.org 

Date: April 19, 2021 
Report Time: 11:00 AM 

Tee Time: 12:00 PM 
Green Fee: $0 

GREYSTONE COUNTRY CLUB 
Director: Chris Davis 

Catholic-Baton Rouge 
(228) 224-2223 

cdavis@catholichigh.org 
Date: April 20, 2021 

Report Time:  
Tee Time:  

Green Fee: $25 

BEAU CHENE COUNTRY CLUB- MAGNOLIA 
Director: Luke Barwick 

St. Paul’s 
(985) 373-4060 

lukeb@stpauls.com 
Date: April 20, 2021 

Report Time: 7:00 AM 
Tee Time: 8:00 AM 

Green Fee: $30 

DIV II 

BAYOU DESIARD COUNTRY CLUB 
Director: Tommy Aitken 

Neville 
(318) 355-1305 

tommyaitken33@yahoo.com 
Date: April 20, 2021 

Report Time: 8:00 AM 
Tee Time: 9:00 AM 

Green Fee: $20 

LEX VIEUX CHENES 
Director: Chad Massie 

St. Thomas More 
(337) 962-2358 

Chad.massie21@gmail.com 
Date: April 19, 2021 

Report Time: 
Tee Time:  

Green Fee: $14 per player 

ELLENDALE COUNTRY CLUB 
Director: Aaron Fister 

Vandebilt Catholic 
(985) 855-5937 

Afister5937123@yahoo.com 
Date: April 20, 2021 

Report Time: 7:30 AM 
Tee Time: 8:00 AM 

Green Fee: $25 

BAYOU SOUTH OAKS 
Director: Jimmy Headrick 

Holy Cross 
(504) 460-6686 

Pga1916@aol.com 
Date: April 20, 2021 

Report Time: 7:00 AM 
Tee Time: 8:00 AM 

Green Fee: $25 

DIV III 

QUERBES PARK 
Director: Jerry Peyton 
Loyola College Prep 

(318) 426-8741 
jpeyton@loyolaprep.org 

Date: April 19, 2021 
Report Time: 10:00 AM 

Tee Time: 11:00 AM 
Green Fee: $25 

BAYOU BEND 
Director: Gene Williams 

Notre Dame 
(337) 789-5200 

genewilliams347@yahoo.com 
Date: April 19, 2021 

Report Time: 7:00 AM 
Tee Time: 8:00 AM 

Green Fee: $22 

OAKBOURNE COUNTRY CLUB 
Director: Clay Ortego 
Ascension Episcopal 

(337) 344-3827 

Clay.ortego@dnow.com 

Date: April 21, 2021 
Report Time: 7:00 AM 

Tee Time: 8:00 AM 
Green Fee: $40 

RIVERLANDS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB 
Director: Gary Zeringue 

St. Charles Catholic 
(504) 229-9924 

Gzeringue3@gmail.com 
Date: April 19, 2021 

Report Time: 8:00 AM 
Tee Time: 9:00 AM 

Green Fee: $25 

DIV IV 

FRENCHMAN’S BEND 
Director: Jim Justus 
Ouachita Christian 

(318) 669-2122 
Jim.justus@yahoo.com 

Date: April 20, 2021 
Report Time: 9:00 AM 
Tee Time: 10:00 AM 

Green Fee: $20 

NORTHWESTERN HILLS  
Director: Mark Lipa 

St. Mary’s-Natchitoches 
(318) 471-2526 

mlipa@bankmontgomery.com 
Date: April 19, 2021 

Report Time: 8:00 AM 
Tee Time: 8:30 AM 

Green Fee: $25 

JENNINGS GOLF CLUB 
Director: Dwayne Guidry 

Hathaway 
(225) 733-7623 

cajunchief@hotmail.com 
Date: April 20, 2021 

Report Time: 7:30 AM 
Tee Time: 8:30 AM 

Green Fee: $25 

RIVERLANDS GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB 
Director: Doug Gordon 

Metairie Park Country Day 
(504) 236-6918 

mpcdsgolf@aol.com 
Date: April 20, 2021 

Report Time: 9:30 AM 
Tee Time: 10:30 AM 

Green Fee: $25 
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